
+ Monday, November ee.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m

District Weather Forecast trom ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
3.30 At the Console
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with

|the Sky Pilot
10. QO Doctor Paul /

10.15 The Renegade
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Po:tia Faces Life /

14.0 tn Tune with the Times .

41.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
)12. 0 Melody Menu /

12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping Session|(Cherry) /

2. 0 This Is My Story al
2.15 tvor Moreton and Dave Kaye /2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Women’s|
Organisation News; Five-Minute Food|News, Stories of Paul Harel: Hot Dogs;Moments of Destiny3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices ;

Light Orchestral Concert4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Popular Vocalists
-30 Ray Martin and his Orchestra
4.45 Four Hands in Harmony5. 0 . Late Afternoon Variety {

5.45 Evening Star: Florian Zabach
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Variety Billboard :

6.45 Summary of Race Results: Grey-|mouth /

6.48 Daily Diary
)nN: Number, Please

|

|

Theatrette
Drama of Medicine
Three Roads to Destiny
Reserved
Ethel Smith Entertains
Son of the Storm
Ada and Elsie
Review of Play in First Test,

"M.C.C. v. Australia, at Brisbane, by EricBedser
10. 0 tn Sentimental Mood
10.30 Dragnet
11. 0 Latest Long-Playing12. 0 Close down

2Genen,
DOP

RP

SM~

@

Pero

ee

oouonoNnS

6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Miorning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Beniamino Giali
9.45 Orchestral Music
10..0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 The Layton Story :10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Melody Express
2. 0 p.m. This Is My Story
2.15 Light Classics
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): News from
Women’s Organisations; Stories of Paul
Harel; Moments of Destiny
.30 Afternoon Tea Melodies3.45 Rising Stars
4. Ethel Smith
4.15 Rhythm Rendezvous

|4.30 Denny Kaye .

4.45 Eddy Howard’s Orchestra

Romantic Mood
Tango Time
Doris Day :Air Adventures of Biggles

|
EVENING PROGRAMME

:

:
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6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Continental Flavour

| 6.45 Summary of Race Results: Grey-
/ mouth
)
6.48 Mary Martin2 Number, Please
7.30 Theatrette
|
7.45 Prophecy

|

8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 Reserved
| 8.30 Family Fortunes
| 8.45 1 Spy
19. 0 Ada and Elsie
|
9.30 Review of Play in First Test,

|

™.C.C. v. Australia, at Brisbane, by Eric
Bedser
9.45 Diana Decker
10. O For the Motorist
10.30 Draqnet
11. 0 Light and Briqht
12. 0 Close down

7B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke 273 m..
a.m. Rise and Smile
Greet the Sun
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
On Your Way, Junior
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Music While You Work
Doctor Paul
Movie Maqazine
The Layton Story
Portia Faces Life
Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
Lunch Session
p.m. Christmas Session
This ts My Story
Women’s Hour: Five Minute Food

News; News from Women’s Organisa-tions; Stories of Paul Harel, by An-tonia Ridge; Commercial Traveller-
Troubadour
Valentino: The Castilians
Richard Tucker (tenor)
Gracie Fields (soprano)
The Broadway Serenaders
Sonas of the Saddle with Gene
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Herbie Marks (accordion)
Variety
Junior Garden Circle
Great Moments in Sport
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Music by Jackie Brown
6.15 Jimmy Young (light vocalist)
6.30 Alec Templeton :6.45 Summary of Race Results: Grey-mouth
6.48 American Folk Sonas by Jo Stafford7.4 Number, Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Rivertown

|
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny8.15 Reserved

| 8.30 Ethel Smith and the Bando Carioca
| 8.45 Johnny Napoleon
} 9. O Reserved
|
9.30 Review of Play in First Test,
|
™M.C.C. v. Australia, at Brisbane, by EricBedser
10. 0 Sam Costa Entertains
10.15 Claude Thornhill and his Orchestra10.30 Draqnet
11. 0 North End Shoppers’ Session
12. 0 Close down

4ZBwie me.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast

| 7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Meredith Scandal
10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Melodious Moments
| 11.30 Shopping Reporter
/12. 0 Lunch Music/12.30 p.m. Christmas Shoppers’ Session
2. 0 This Is My Story/2 Women's Hour (Prudence Gregory):Fr:|Notices for Women’s Organisations; FiveMinute Food News; Stories of Paul
Harel: The Hot Dog of Little Road; TrueConfessions
3.30 Afternoon Musicale .
4. 0 South American Music
4.15 Memories in Melody
4.39 String Time

|

4.45 The Voice of Your Choice: Lita
Roza

i 6. 0 Popular Parade
| 5.30 Reserved
5.45 Tea Time Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Radio Revels
6.30 Variety Time
6.45 Summary of Race Results: Grey-mouth

fe oie Number, Please
| 7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Famous Decisions
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny8.15 Reserved
8.30 Microqroove Showcase8.45 Johnny Raven9.0 Ada and Elsie
9.30 Review of Play in First Test,M.C.C. v. Australia, at Brisbane, by EricBedser
10. 0 Johnny Napoleon
10.30 Draqnet
11. O° Radio Roundabout12. 0 Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session0 Good Morning Requests0 Light Orchestras
9

| 9
:7 Songtime: Dick Haymes
1

QO Alias Jane Morgan-15 Reserved
10.30 The Meredith Scandal10.45 You Can't Win
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Sound rack: Music from RecentFilms
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.34 p.m. Country Digest (Ivan Tabor)Talk: The Transport of Stock te the
Freezing Works, bv _A. G. Steggles,Supervising Meat Inspector at Waitara
(NZBS)2.0 Stars of American Variety2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay): Dark Abyss;Overseas News; Over to the Panel;Stories of Paul Harel, by Antonia Ridge,read by Linda Hastings3.30 Composer for Today: Tchaikovski3.45 British Girls’ Choir4.0 Busy Fingers: Frankie Carle4.15 Freddie Martin’s Orchestra

Edmundo Ros
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Light Variety
Summary of Race Results:
Outh
Rod CraiqThis is My Story
Johnny Raven, Adventurer
| Spy ,

David’s Children
Mystery Stable EHorst Winter’s Orchestra
Tudor Princess
Reserved
Review of Play in First
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4.30 The Sons of the Pioneers4.45 Organ Interlude
5. 0 Songs from Scotland5.15 Rhythm of the Islands5.30 Presenting Rosemary Clooney
5.45 Latin Americana: Sambas with

Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)
Grey~

Test,M.C.C. v. Australia, at Brisbane, by EricBedser
9.45 In Waltztime10. 0 Treasury of Sacred Song10.15 Old-time Dance Music
10.30 Close down

Archduke Ferdinand of Austria was
visiting Sarajevo. On a street corner
an assassin waited. The killer may well
have fired and missed, but the chauf-
feur of the car decided to take a differ-
ent route and turned down the wrong
street. Rebuked, he stopped the car and
backed: it was then that the assassin
was given the chance for a_ perfect
shot, and he did not miss. This story
and others of a similar nature are toldin the series "‘Famous Decisions,’ a
feature commencing from 4ZB at 7.45this evening.
" > *

Included in 2ZA’s "Country Digest’’
at 12.34 p.m., is a talk by A. G.
Steggles, supervising meat inspector atWaitara, who will discuss the trans-
portation of stock to the freezing
works.
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60ee 7*7cubicfootREFRIGERATOR6

withPRESS=BUTTONDeirosting
FIRSTof NEW 'Across-the-top FREEZER'

Ctonard
LEONARD'S new "PREMIER NEW GLACIER' Sealed Unit:
AWARD" series of three 7.7 NEW STYLING and COLOUR:
cubic Foot refrigerators.
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